All st. steel pressure transmitters All stainless steel housing
for Hydrogen application Gold plated piezoresitive pressure sensors
series EDN.630 Flameproof explosion version for Hydrogen, H2 application
Certified by KOSHA, Ex d IIB+H2 T4
General features
■ Specially designed for the measurement of Hydrogen  H2
■ Pressure range from -1…1 bar to 0…1050 bar
■ Ingress production IP 65

Code Range
Code
How to order
EDN.630.O1.A5.FP.G4.BR50
EDN.630, 0.35%, 4…20mA, Flameproof conn. cable gland, G 1/4", 0…400 bar
0…350
A9
A10
A5
A7
≤ 0.35 % F.S
≤ 0.25 % F.S
≤ 0.1 % F.S
≤ 0.05 % F.S
R28
0…25
0…40
RYY
TP
CC
R53
R55
R47
R50
KC
R49
DMCC
R70
Others on request
0…250
R43
R45
R30
R39
R41
R33
R32
R37
R35
0…2.5
0…4
9/16-18 UNF female thread
4…20mA / 2-wire system
0…10V / 3-wire system
0…5V / 3-wire system
1…5V / 3-wire system
NPT 1/4"
Accuracy
 M M12 electrical plug
N4
N2
U4
R23
R19
R26
Output signal
Flameproof conn. cable gland
G 1/2"
G 1/4"
NPT 1/2"
O1
O2